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Num Name

Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Jonathan Suarez750

OSU

13.500 12.100 13.95012.650 11.80013.500 77.500
5 9T 2 3 1 6T 1

1

Maxim Andryushchenko643

Lakeshore

12.650 12.700 14.15013.400 12.60011.600 77.100

24 1 1 1 28T 1 2

2

Nick Dimitroff754

OSU

13.250 12.400 13.30011.400 11.20012.400 73.950

9 3T 12T 8T 9T 14 3

3

Alejandro Suarez296

Cal Sports

12.550 12.400 13.85011.250 10.50013.000 73.550

25T 3T 15T 4 3 29T 4

4

Eric Vincent930

Stanford

12.500 12.350 13.15011.650 11.10012.500 73.250

27* 5 9 13T 5T 15T 5T

5T

Tucker Hunt49

5280 Gym

12.500 12.100 12.75011.950 12.30011.650 73.250

27* 9T 7T 32T 27 2 5T

5T

Cobey Pava642

Lakeshore

12.800 11.750 12.90012.500 11.10011.800 72.850

17T 18 3 23T 23T 15T 7

7

Sean Brackenridge894

South Coast

12.800 12.050 13.45012.050 12.20010.250 72.800

17T 11 5 5 51 3 8

8

William Sweeten980

USA Flairs

12.900 10.800 13.15011.250 11.00013.300 72.400

15T 27T 15* 13T 2 19* 9T

9T

Sammy Shepard51

5280 Gym

13.300 11.500 13.10012.000 11.00011.500 72.400

7T 22 6 17T 30T 19* 9T

9T

Michael Kerl55

5280 Gym

12.050 12.150 12.80011.250 11.70012.450 72.400

39T 7T 15* 31 7T 9T 9T

9T

Racer Seacat414

Empire
14.050 11.950 12.85010.950 10.70011.700 72.200

1 12T 23 29T 25T 23T 12

12

Hunter Belcher54

5280 Gym

13.100 11.950 13.20011.400 10.50011.800 71.950

10T 12T 12T 12 23T 29T 13

13

Vlad Kolomiza676

5280 Gym

13.700 11.250 13.25010.300 11.60011.100 71.200

3T 23 40T 11 35T 11 14T

14T

Andrew Bitner524

Gymnastix

13.000 12.150 12.10010.750 11.10012.100 71.200

13 7T 28T 46 16 15T 14T

14T

Alexander Lebouef417

Empire

12.300 10.750 12.65011.950 10.60012.850 71.100

35T 29T 7T 36 4 26T 16

16

Christian Smith525

Gymnastix

12.450 12.500 12.75010.900 10.30012.150 71.050

30T 2 24T 32T 14T 32T 17

17

Michael Paradise922

St. Charles

12.450 11.850 11.90011.250 11.90011.600 70.950

30T 16T 15T 47T 28T 5 18

18

Angel Leon511

GymWorld Central

12.550 10.700 11.90011.550 11.80012.000 70.500

25T 31 10 47T 19T 6T 19

19

Justin Jepson159

Arete

12.500 11.950 12.55010.800 10.70011.850 70.350

27T 12T 27 37T 22 23T 20

20

Jacob Yehling920

St. Charles

12.800 10.200 13.10010.700 11.00012.400 70.200

17T 38T 30 17T 9T 19T 21

21
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Cobie Brown56

5280 Gym

13.350 9.950 13.30011.500 10.60010.950 69.650

6 41 11 8T 40T 26T 22

22

Max Maynard812

Platinum

13.100 8.050 12.55012.250 11.30012.050 69.300

10T 54 4 37T 17T 13 23

23

Coleson Stodghill53

5280 Gym

12.800 11.600 12.45010.500 10.10011.700 69.150

17T 20 32T 41 25T 35T 24

24

Jake Detrick50

5280 Gym

13.100 11.900 12.9009.500 10.60011.000 69.000

10T 15 50T 23T 38T 26T 25

25

Dillan King158

Arete

13.800 8.500 13.1509.450 12.00012.050 68.950

2 51T 52 13T 17T 4 26T

26T

Socrates Gavallas719

Monmouth

13.700 9.050 12.9009.600 11.40012.300 68.950

3T 47 49 23T 12 12 26T

26T

Johnnie Rourke921

St. Charles

12.950 10.600 12.75010.400 9.60012.500 68.800

14 32 38 32T 5T 48T 28

28

Jackson Freedman644

Lakeshore

12.050 11.150 12.90010.750 9.70012.200 68.750

39T 24 28T 23T 13 46T 29

29

Jared Hopkins981

USA Flairs

11.800 10.750 11.85011.100 10.70012.350 68.550

43 29T 21 49T 11 23T 30

30

Ben LeRoy180

Aspire

12.300 10.950 12.40011.150 9.10012.450 68.350

35T 25 20 42T 7T 54T 31

31

Henry Tennant752

OSU

12.100 11.650 13.15010.500 9.90010.950 68.250

38 19 32T 13T 40T 44T 32

32

Alexander Kasubinski753

OSU

10.900 11.850 13.40010.850 10.00010.900 67.900

51 16T 26 6T 44 40T 33

33

Nick Pelikan316

Columbia

12.450 10.800 12.85011.050 9.40011.100 67.650

30T 27T 22 29T 35T 52 34T

34T

Martin Harrington933

Stanford

11.950 12.300 12.4009.750 9.10012.150 67.650

42 6 47 42T 14T 54T 34T

34T

Nikolas Mamola298

Cal Sports

12.700 10.450 11.50011.300 9.60012.000 67.550

22T 33T 14 55T 19T 48T 36

36

Tony Christopulos1002

USA Gymworld-UT

10.350 11.550 12.90010.900 10.80010.950 67.450

53 21 24T 23T 40T 22 37

37

James Stephenson1003

USA Gymworld-UT

11.550 10.200 13.10010.500 11.70010.200 67.250

45 38T 32T 17T 52 9T 38

38

Colton Dee335

Danik

13.300 8.650 12.55010.450 11.80010.450 67.200

7T 50 37 37T 48 6T 39

39

Jacob Mtichell415

Empire

12.000 10.350 12.50010.500 10.10011.350 66.800

41 36 32T 40 33 35T 40

40

Dante Gallardo297

Cal Sports

12.900 10.050 13.00011.200 9.9009.650 66.700

15T 40 19 21T 55 44T 41

41

Calvin Valrie435

Eric Will's-Ca.

11.350 9.750 13.00010.350 11.10010.950 66.500

46T 42 39 21T 40T 15T 42T

42T
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Zac Peterson416

Empire

12.750 9.200 11.85010.300 10.40012.000 66.500

21 45 40T 49T 19T 31 42T

42T

Brady Yamamoto179

Aspire

12.350 10.450 11.55010.600 10.30011.250 66.500

33T 33T 31 54 34 32T 42T

42T

Jasen Snyder160

Arete

11.050 10.300 13.4009.500 10.30011.500 66.050

50 37 50T 6T 30T 32T 45

45

Dalai Jamiyankuu645

Lakeshore

10.000 10.900 14.1009.350 10.10011.100 65.550

56 26 54 2 35T 35T 46

46

Gabe Robbertz751

OSU

12.700 8.100 13.3009.250 10.10010.100 63.550

22T 53 55 8T 53 35T 47

47

Domenico Sciulli755

OSU

12.150 9.600 11.80010.000 10.0009.900 63.450

37 43 45T 51 54 40T 48

48

Ian Irving961

Tumble Time

11.150 9.550 11.60010.200 10.00010.400 62.900

49 44 42 53 49 40T 49

49

Ryan Kinder418

Empire

11.350 8.950 11.50010.100 10.10010.850 62.850

46T 48 43 55T 45 35T 50

50

Nicholas Hammer527

Gymnastix

11.250 8.500 12.2009.700 8.60010.350 60.600

48 51T 48 45 50 57 51

51

Anthony Albonese528

Gymnastix

10.800 9.150 13.0506.000 10.00011.450 60.450

52 46 58 20 32 40T 52

52

Braden Price680

Madison

11.750 7.900 11.40010.500 8.8009.450 59.800

44 55 32T 57 56 56 53

53

Eilir Milsted962

Tumble Time

10.200 5.800 12.7008.650 9.50011.000 57.850

54 57 56 35 38T 50T 54

54

Parker Higbee677

Madison

10.150 6.350 12.9009.400 9.7008.700 57.200

55 56 53 23T 57 46T 55

55

Gunner Jongebloed931

Stanford

12.350 8.850 12.40010.050 0.00010.500 54.150

33T 49 44 42T 47 58 56

56

Nathan Gerdes679

Madison

9.000 5.300 11.7508.600 9.5007.450 51.600

57 58 57 52 58 50T 57

57

Brigham Youngstrom681

Madison

0.000 10.450 0.00010.000 9.20010.750 40.400

58 33T 45T 58 46 53 58

58
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Rank Gym ScoreTeam Floor Pommel VaultRings P Bars H Bar

* 223.300 40.350 36.200 35.450 39.750 35.950 35.6001 5280 Gym

31 2 2 4 1

* 221.300 39.450 36.350 34.900 40.650 36.850 33.1002 OSU

22 1 3 1 3

* 220.300 37.500 35.600 36.650 41.150 35.600 33.8003 Lakeshore

16 3 1 6 2

* 211.800 39.100 33.050 33.400 38.000 36.550 31.7004 Empire

6T3 6 5 2 6

* 209.950 38.200 32.650 32.350 37.750 36.500 32.5005 St. Charles

94 8 6 3 5

* 207.800 38.150 32.900 33.750 38.350 34.650 30.0006 Cal Sports

55 7 4 9 8

* 206.950 36.700 33.800 31.350 38.000 35.700 31.4007 Gymnastix

6T9 4 8 5 7

* 205.350 37.350 30.750 29.750 39.100 35.400 33.0008 Arete

47 9 10 7 4

* 195.050 36.800 33.500 31.450 37.950 35.150 20.2009 Stanford

88 5 7 8 12

* 178.850 30.900 24.700 29.900 36.050 28.900 28.40010 Madison

1010 10 9 10 9


